Toronto Transit Commission
Weekday boardings and service information for surface routes (bus and streetcar), 2024

Route Customers Hours Kilometres Vehicles Vehicles Vehicles
per Weekday per Weekday per Weekday in AM Peak in PM Peak Overnight

7 BATHURST 21,002 330 4,755 21 17
8 BROADVIEW 2,361 78 1,194 4 4
9 BELLAMY 5,179 81 1,526 5 5
10 VANHORNE 520 10 177 1 1
11 BAYVIEW 8,561 206 3,201 12 12
12 KINGSTON RD 8,850 172 3,066 11 12
13 AVENUE RD 1,208 49 615 3 3
14 GLENCAIRN 2,229 52 742 3 3
15 EVANS 2,620 67 1,430 3 4
16 McCOWAN 11,435 135 2,143 8 8
17 BIRCHMOUNT 9,527 163 2,993 11 12
19 BAY 819 61 565 3 4
20 CLIFFSIDE 5,878 96 1,563 4 6
21 BRIMLEY 6,779 112 2,023 6 7
22 COXWELL 5,140 66 772 3 3
23 DAWES 5,087 76 927 5 5
24 VICTORIA PARK 21,208 318 5,554 17 23
25 DON MILLS 20,445 360 6,471 18 24
26 DUPONT 2,261 80 1,137 4 4
28 BAYVIEW SOUTH 980 29 448 2 2
29 DUFFERIN 21,458 326 4,567 15 18
30 HIGH PARK NORTH 505 18 258 1 1
31 GREENWOOD 2,895 70 1,049 4 4
32 EGLINTON WEST 32,221 570 8,520 35 34
33 FOREST HILL 907 27 384 3 3
34 EGLINTON EAST 19,840 386 5,597 19 25
35 JANE 25,820 508 8,488 29 29
36 FINCH WEST 39,541 659 10,116 40 43
37 ISLINGTON 12,034 246 4,978 11 14
38 HIGHLAND CREEK 8,801 225 4,467 10 11
39 FINCH EAST 17,587 331 6,091 19 20
40 JUNCTION-DUNDAS WEST 4,617 96 1,581 5 5
41 KEELE 22,383 341 5,268 15 17
42 CUMMER 8,758 181 3,352 13 13
43 KENNEDY 16,315 263 4,605 15 18
44 KIPLING SOUTH 8,481 140 2,411 8 8
45 KIPLING 12,007 255 5,228 17 12
46 MARTIN GROVE 7,078 155 3,333 8 10
47 LANSDOWNE 6,597 247 3,719 16 15
48 RATHBURN 1,725 31 637 3 2
49 BLOOR WEST 1,741 35 682 2 2
50 BURNHAMTHORPE 2,284 40 756 3 2
51 LESLIE 2,772 89 1,745 5 5
52 LAWRENCE WEST 36,792 747 13,121 38 41
53 STEELES EAST 17,908 467 8,731 24 34
54 LAWRENCE EAST 30,312 737 13,526 36 36
55 WARREN PARK 1,130 41 621 2 2
56 LEASIDE 3,976 83 1,234 7 6
57 MIDLAND 9,088 137 2,478 9 8
59 MAPLE LEAF 3,429 111 1,773 8 8
60 STEELES WEST 14,087 174 3,030 12 11
61 AVENUE RD NORTH 2,084 57 823 3 3
62 MORTIMER 2,092 67 988 4 4
63 OSSINGTON 7,899 332 4,230 17 19
64 MAIN 4,448 46 568 3 3
65 PARLIAMENT 7,988 101 1,136 6 6
66 PRINCE EDWARD 4,710 104 1,635 7 7
67 PHARMACY 6,362 95 1,648 7 8
68 WARDEN 14,794 305 5,750 22 12
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WARDEN SOUTH
O'CONNOR
RUNNYMEDE

PAPE

ROYALYORK
MOUNT PLEASANT
SHERBOURNE
ROYAL YORK SOUTH
SWANSEA

ST ANDREWS
SCARLETT RD.
QUEENSWAY
ROSEDALE

JONES

SHEPPARD WEST
SHEPPARD EAST
SCARBOROUGH
COSBURN

SOUTH LEASIDE
WESTON
VAUGHAN
WOODBINE
WOODBINE SOUTH
PARKVIEW HILLS
WELLESLEY
YORKMILLS
WILSON

YONGE
WILLOWDALE-SENLAC
ARROWROAD
FLEMINGDON PARK
DOWNSVIEW PARK
MARKHAM RD
FAYWOOD
DUFFERINNORTH
SENTINEL

YORK UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS

DRIFTWOOD
RANEE

ISLINGTON SOUTH
EAST MALL

WEST MALL
DANFORTH
QUEENS QUAY EAST
SILVER HILLS
MORNINGSIDE
BIRCHMOUNT SOUTH
THISTLE DOWN
TORBARRIE
CALVINGTON
ESPLANADE-RIVER
GRAYDON HALL
SHERWAY
DREWRY
CHRISTIE
DAVENPORT
STANLEY GREENE
MCCOWAN NORTH
MIDDLEFIELD
NUGGET

MILNER

NEILSON
PROGRESS
GERRARD

2,610
6,027
4,197
12,830
8,065
1,954
8,651
8,573
2,236
1,401
5,350
3,486
967
3,190
17,380
18,197
13,743
9,434
3,520
14,426
3,969
3,396
3,037
722
6,177
17,390
18,035
4,190
2,516
656
10,018
815
23,548
2,215
2,738
4,752
1,900
7,176
3,288
7,183
6,046
7,209
5,240
3,796
960
18,353
3,723
2,461
2,392
1,576
1,757
3,998
9,127
3,772
1,877
1,371
569
10,734
1,764
5,998
2,123
8,248
3,728
2,877

60
97
99

210

169
56

139

131
44
29

122

115
19
57

271

326

263

131

104

226
65
82
44
20

104

289

381

134
76
56

209
17

463
38
56
98
81

142
59

127

114

180
78

133
38

285
69
63
47
43
69
97

156
56
28
54
22

260
46

147
40

167
91
41

2,084
430
1,456
2,709
3,408
844
1,373
2,087
560
514
2,141
1,894
287
713
5,079
5,869
5,031
1,910
1,706
3,359
846
1,591
621
322
1,144
5,952
7,319
1,906
1,436
979
3,789
287
8,123
676
980
1,783
1,465
2,729
830
2,293
2,089
3,467
1,081
1,696
624
5,576
963
1,212
814
737
737
1,953
2,963
943
360
683
337
5,139
839
2,841
962
3,499
1,754
677
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CURRAN HALL
BATHURST NORTH
ROGERS RD
LAWRENCE-DONWAY
WESTON RD NORTH
PHARMACY NORTH
SYMINGTON
HUNTINGWOOD
MOUNT DENNIS
ANCASTER PARK
SHEPPARD CENTRAL
STOCKYARDS
BLOOR-DANFORTH
QUEEN

KINGSTON RD-McCOWAN
KINGSTON RD

KING

DUNDAS

CARLTON
BATHURST
SPADINA

ST CLAIR
EVANS-BROWN'S LINE
YONGE

COXWELL
VICTORIA PARK
DON MILLS
DUFFERIN
EGLINTON WEST
EGLINTON EAST
JANE

FINCH WEST
ISLINGTON

FINCH EAST
JUNCTION

KEELE

KENNEDY
LAWRENCE WEST
STEELES
LAWRENCE EAST
OSSINGTON
PARLIAMENT
SHEPPARD WEST
SHEPPARD EAST
YORK MILLS
WILSON

QUEEN
KINGSTONRD

KING

DUNDAS

CARLTON

LONG BRANCH
LAKESHORE
HARBOURFRONT
SPADINA
BATHURST

ST CLAIR

AIRPORT EXPRESS
MARKHAM RD EXPRESS

KENNEDY STN-SCARBOROUGH EXPRESS
SHEPPARD-KENNEDY EXPRESS

EGLINTON EAST EXPRESS
VICTORIA PARK EXPRESS
DON MILLS EXPRESS

3,715
3,549
4,204
909
21,205
1,529
4,757
1,716
434
260
1,420
1,473
2,706
620
219
210
354
397
563
319
90
107
96
1,839
79
254
367
891
273
781
650
1,001
450
303
42
373
221
452
356
194
116
40
146
378
290
451
29,008
13,967
60,961
28,369
28,883
9,837
3,181
6,713
23,472
22,621
20,663
4,438
8,111
6,655
7,426
6,703
5,235
12,260
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87
51
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42
88
61
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17
44
38
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10
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27
36
12
10
12
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14
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19
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15
15
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19
16

13
11
21
536
255
581
301
364
170
38
78
496
297
218
123
142
135
150
143
94
272
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1,100
1,236
867
7,578
751
998
1,087
430
220
761
604
3,540
868
242
266
355
340
555
313
129
166
214
1,781
149
268
391
628
339
733
437
797
398
343
101
251
179
489
555
432
166
66
159
348
319
534
5,505
2,724
5,930
3,023
4,144
2,195
433
689
4,615
2,653
2,547
4,241
2,835
2,482
2,878
2,721
1,963
5,414
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927 HIGHWAY 27 EXPRESS 14,082 319 8,724 23 19
929 DUFFERIN EXPRESS 19,292 229 3,335 13 16
935 JANE EXPRESS 11,644 219 3,908 18 13
937 ISLINGTON EXPRESS 2,969 70 1,366 6 8
938 HIGHLAND CREEK EXPRESS 800 23 476 3 4
939 FINCH EXPRESS 25,461 517 10,658 33 27
941 KEELE EXPRESS 3,801 73 1,249 7 8
944 KIPLING SOUTH EXPRESS 2,912 49 876 4 4
945 KIPLING EXPRESS 5,550 77 1,645 6 8
952 LAWRENCE WEST EXPRESS 5,285 132 2,634 14 8
953 STEELES EAST EXPRESS 2,951 39 838 6 3
954 LAWRENCE EAST EXPRESS 3,282 80 1,642 11 10
960 STEELES WEST EXPRESS 16,054 341 6,460 22 21
968 WARDEN EXPRESS 2,057 47 1,023 6 5
984 SHEPPARD WEST EXPRESS 6,129 76 1,433 6 8
985 SHEPPARD EAST EXPRESS 4,293 65 1,185 8 9
986 SCARBOROUGH EXPRESS 2,489 69 1,550 13 7
989 WESTON EXPRESS 3,708 80 1,526 8 9
995 YORK MILLS EXPRESS 8,442 212 4,162 12 13
996 WILSON EXPRESS 16,434 331 6,544 27 22
Notes:

- Service information provided is from November 2024
- Streetcar routes are numbered: 501-512.

- Night routes are numbered: 300-396.



